Class 7/8 Timetable Autumn 2018-19

Time

Wednesday

9.00-11.00 Main Lesson

Main Lesson Main Lesson Main Lesson

Main Lesson

11.00-11.30 B R E A

11.30-12.15

12.15-1.00
1.00-2.00

2.00-2.45

2.45-3.30

Weds return to
School 4.30

Main Lesson is with Main Lesson Teachers SG Skip Greewood JG
CP Carlos Pinatti LS
IP lan Powell MK
MM Mike Morgan FC
FG Francis Gladstone DH

Art is taken on rotating block basis by Art Teachers, Jackie Gladstone and lan Powell

Woodwork/Handwork is taken on a rotating half termly basis (starting with Woodwork this half term then Handwork next Half Term)

For Woodwork the Class is split, with half the Class doing Woodwork and half doing Independent Study on Thurs, swapping over on Fri
For Handwork Danae Hunter is Handwork Assistant

A

Guardian Open Meeting Slot day/time
to be confirmed

Jackie Gladstone
Lisa Sandercock
Miranda Knight
Fiona Cullen
Danae Hunter
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