Class 7/8 Timetable Autumn 2018-19

Time	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		
9.00-11.00	Main Lesson		Main Lesson		Main Lesson		Main Lesson		Main Lesson		
11.00-11.30	В		R		E		Α		Α		
11.30-12.15	Maths	SG	Maths	SG	Maths	SG	Music	FG	Music	FG	
12.15-1.00	Guardian	MK	Spanish	СР	Spanish	СР	English	IP	English	IP	
1.00-2.00	L		U		N		С		Н		
2.00-2.45	Art	JG IP	English	IP			Wood /Hand DH Ind Study	IP	Wood MM Ind	MK	
2.45-3.30			Choir	FG	Games Bothmer (Sophia Gardens)	MK LS	Work FC Study		Work FC Study		
Weds return to School 4.30									Guardian Open Meeting Slot to be confirmed	day/time	
Main Lesson is with Main Lesson Teachers CP IP MM FG				SG	Skip Greewood			JG	Jackie Gladstone		
				_	Carlos Pinatti Ian Powell Mike Morgan			LS	Lisa Sandercock		
								MK	Miranda Knight Fiona Cullen		
								FC DH			
				FG	Francis Gladstone				Danae Hunter		

Art is taken on rotating block basis by Art Teachers, Jackie Gladstone and Ian Powell

Woodwork/Handwork is taken on a rotating half termly basis (starting with Woodwork this half term then Handwork next Half Term)
For Woodwork the Class is split, with half the Class doing Woodwork and half doing Independent Study on Thurs, swapping over on Fri
For Handwork Danae Hunter is Handwork Assistant